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CLOWN GOODELL
Freedom Fighters
5Star Collectables
Ninjas

Red Bulls
HAMMERTIME
The Montana Wildcats
Steelpeddlers

B3 BALLers
Rooney Tunes
Walleye Hunter
Pony Express

Total Points

CLOWN GOODELL
Freedom Fighters
Ninjas

Red Bulls

The Montana Wildcats
HAMMERTIME
5Star Collectables
B3 BALLers
Steelpeddlers
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Walleye Hunter
Rooney Tunes
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2307.78
2181.86
2032.96
2014.72
2001.60
1981.48
1875.74
1826.12
1792.56
1772.94
1660.92
1564.76
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.357

PF
1916.92
1708.08
1612.00
1727.86
1695.22
1582.16
1669.34
1498.78
1640.98
1337.56
1436.86
1473.06

PA
1596.56
1521.16
1624.28
1560.46
1653.88
1596.78
1646.98
1588.48
1607.56
1648.12
1633.00
1621.56
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2014.72
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